
Modern America - BLOCK 1 
Syllabus #2 

Sept. 25 - Oct. 13 
 

Monday, Sept. 25  Tuesday, Sept. 26  Wednesday, Sept. 27  Thursday, Sept. 28  Friday, Sept. 29 

HW DUE: 
Reconstruction essays 

due  
 
Captains of Industry game 

HW DUE: none 
 
 
 

Intro to industrialization 
(notes) 

 

 
 
 
 

No class 
 

HW DUE: answer ques 
on “Where Do You 

Stand?” in prep. for class 
discussion 

 
WDYS debate 

Economic systems & 
theories 

HW DUE: none 
 
 
 

Immigration – push/pull 
factors, Amer. Dream 

Monday, Oct. 2  Tuesday, Oct. 3  Wednesday, Oct. 4  Thursday, Oct. 5  Friday, Oct. 6 

HW DUE: none 
 

Life in America 
Powerpoint (living & 
working conditions) 

HW DUE: none 
 

Life in America 
Powerpoint (positives & 

negatives) 

 
 

No class 

HW DUE: finish 
working condition slides 
(posted on class website 

- Weebly) 
 

Progressive solutions 

HW DUE: none 
 

Rise of labor 
Labor negotiation set-up 

 

Monday, Oct. 9  Tuesday, Oct. 10  Wednesday, Oct. 11  Thursday, Oct. 12  Friday, Oct. 13 

 
 
 

NO SCHOOL - 
Columbus Day  

HW DUE: prepare for 
labor negotiation 

 
Labor negotiation 

 
 

No class 
 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

Review for test 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

Industrial Era Test 

 
 
 



Modern America - BLOCK 3 
Syllabus #2 

Sept. 25 - Oct. 13 
 

Monday, Sept. 25  Tuesday, Sept. 26  Wednesday, Sept. 27  Thursday, Sept. 28  Friday, Sept. 29 

HW DUE: 
Reconstruction essays 

due  
 
Captains of Industry game 

HW DUE: none 
 
 
 

Intro to industrialization 
(notes) 

 

HW DUE: answer ques 
on “Where Do You 

Stand?” in prep. for class 
discussion 

 
WDYS debate 

Economic systems & 
theories 

HW DUE: none 
 
 
 

Immigration – push/pull 
factors, Amer. Dream 

 
 
 
 

No class 

Monday, Oct. 2  Tuesday, Oct. 3  Wednesday, Oct. 4  Thursday, Oct. 5  Friday, Oct. 6 

HW DUE: none 
 

Life in America 
Powerpoint (living & 
working conditions) 

HW DUE: none 
 

Life in America 
Powerpoint (positives & 

negatives) 

HW DUE: finish 
working condition slides 
(posted on class website 

- Weebly) 
 

Progressive solutions 

HW DUE: none 
 

Rise of labor 
Labor negotiation set-up 

 
 

No class 
 

Monday, Oct. 9  Tuesday, Oct. 10  Wednesday, Oct. 11  Thursday, Oct. 12  Friday, Oct. 13 

 
 

NO SCHOOL - 
Columbus Day  

 

HW DUE: prepare for 
labor negotiation 

 
Labor negotiation 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

Review for test 

HW DUE: study for test 
 

Industrial Era Test 

 
 

No class 
 

 
 


